250CT20 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 20.8.0
16:14:48 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 250CT20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 220CT20
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/4/1/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : ©

FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 11 36.80 22.40 10.80
2nd 4 12.80 6.60
3rd 1: 4.20
4th 6
Exacta R
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
11/4 509.00 254 .50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
11/4/1 2529.00 632.25
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
11/4/1/6 7827.50 782.75

HipodromoChile



250CT20
16:14:48(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Guifstream West 220CT20

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 15

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFILCIAL

1lst 15

2nd 12

3rd 2

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
15/12

Trifecta
QFFTICIAL
15/12/2

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
15/12/2/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/15

15/12/2/8

$2

$2

$1.

52,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

37.80

.00 PAYS

552.8¢0

00 PAYS
2254 .40

00 PAYS
190.60

AmT/MA3 20.8.0
250CT20

(U8 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
18.90

$0.50 PAYS
138.20

$0.10 PAYS
225 .44

$1.00 PAYS
95.30

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 2

Show

3.20
3.40
11.00

(38 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(Us bollars)




250C7T20

16:14:48 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
250CT20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 220CT20

RACE : 12

S0URCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

lat a8

2nd 7

3rd 11

4th 4

Exacta
QFFICIAL
8/7

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
8/7/11

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
8/7/11/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
15/8

8/7/11/4

Win

37.60

$2.00 PAYS
£437.20

$2.00 PAYS
4297.20

$1.00 PAYS
54787.50

$2.00 PAYS
119.20

$1.

$0.

$C.

51.

AMT/MA3 20.8.0

(US Dollars}

Place

13.00
6.60

00 PAYS

218.60

50 PAYS
1074.30

10 PAYS
5478.75

00 PAYS
59.60

(us

(us

(us

(us

Show

9.20
5.80
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGEH# 3




250CT20

16:14:48 (EDT}

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 220CT20

LA
ORDER CF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1lst
2nd
3rd
ath

BExacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

13

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
il

1z

4

2

OFFICIAL
11/12

OFFICIAL
11/12/ALL

OFFICIAL
11/12/4/2

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
/11

11/12/4/2

Win

34.00

$2.00 PAYS
609.80

$2.00 PAYS
118.60

$1.00 PAYS
54060.840

$2.00 PAYS
13%9.00

250CT2¢C

aAmT/MA3 20.8.0

(Us Decllars)

51.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

10.20
20.40

00 PAYS

304.90

50 PAYS
179.65

10 PAYS
5406.08

00 PAYS
699.50

PRCCOO2
PAGE} 4

Show

6.60
12.60
6.80

(U8 Dellars)

(U8 bollaxs)

(U8 Dollars)

(US bellars)




250CT20
16:14:48/(

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM

RACE : 14
SOURCE

ORDER OQF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1lst
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

PRICE REPORT
EDT} REPORTING DATE: 250CT20

: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 2200T290

LA
FINISH : 13/5/1/3

Daily Double

AmT/MA3 20.8.0

RUNNERS : NONE
9

PAYS {08 Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL

13 42 .40 16.09
5 10.00
1

3

CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31,00 PAYS
13/5 763.60 181.890
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 30,50 PAYS
13/5/1 4%13.00 1228.25
a

CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS s0,10 PAYS
13/5/1/3 51802.00 5180.20
OFFICIAL 5200 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
11/ALL 19.60 9.80
ALL/13 38.00 19.00

{08

(Us

{Us

(Us

Show

9.20
4.40
4.20

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 5




250CT20

16:14:48{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
250CT20 PAGEH# 6

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 220CT20

RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/15/6/9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2na 15

3rad 6

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/15

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/15/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/15/6/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/ALL
ALL/1

Win

76.00

$2.00 PAYS
554,20

$2.00 PAYS
11048.60

$1.00 PAYS
5759.60

$2.00 PAYS
22.60
31.20

AmT/MA3 20.8.0 PRCOCOZ

(US Dollars)

Place Show

32.00 15.80

6.80 4.80

9.80

$1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
277.10

$0.50 PAYS (38 Dollars)
2762 .15

$0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
575.96

$1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
11.30
15.60




